
 
 
24/25 SEASON 

Pilobolus 
re:CREATION 
Friday, September 27 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, September 28 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, September 28 @ 8 PM 
 
Mythili Prakash 
She’s Auspicious 
Friday, October 4 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, October 5 @ 2 PM 
Sunday, October 6 @ 8 PM 
 
Joshua Redman Group featuring Gabrielle Cavassa 
where are we 
Saturday, October 5, @ 8 PM 
 
Complexions Contemporary Ballet 
Friday, October 18 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, October 19 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, October 19 @ 8 PM 
 
FLIP Fabrique 
SLAM! 
Friday, October 25 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, October 26 @ 2 PM 
 
Sweet Honey in the Rock 
Sunday, October 27 @ 7 PM 
 
The Gesualdo Six 
Thursday, November 7 @ 7:30 PM 
 
Abdullah Ibrahim Trio 
Sunday, November 10 @ 7 PM 
 
Ben Folds 
Paper Airplane Request Tour 
Saturday, November 16 @ 8 PM 
 



 
 
Limón Dance Company 
Friday, November 22 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, November 23 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, November 23 @ 8 PM 
 
Seo Jungmin 
Sunday, November 24 @ 7 PM 
 
Gillian Welch & David Rawlings 
Friday, December 6 @ 8 PM 
 
Bria Skonberg 
Jingle Bell Swing 
Sunday, December 8 @ 7 PM 
 
Le Patin Libre 
Murmuration 
Friday, December 13 @ 7:30 PM 
Saturday, December 14 @ 7:30 PM 
 
Agora de la danse 
Koros – VR Experience 
Friday, January 24 @ 5 PM 
Friday, January 24 @ 7 PM 
Friday, January 24 @ 9 PM 
Saturday, January 25 @ 11 AM 
Saturday, January 25 @ 1 PM 
Saturday, January 25 @ 3 PM 
Saturday, January 25 @ 5 PM 
Saturday, January 25 @ 7 PM 
Sunday, January 26 @ 11 AM 
Sunday, January 26 @ 1 PM 
Sunday, January 26 @ 3 PM 
Sunday, January 26 @ 5 PM 
Sunday, January 26 @ 7 PM 
 
Mali Obomsawin 
Sunday, January 26 @ 7 PM 
 
 
 



 
 
Benjamin Bagby & Sequentia 
Gregorius – The Holy Sinner 
Thursday, January 30 @ 7:30 PM 
 
Minty Fresh Circus 
Friday, January 31 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, February 1 @ 2 PM 
 
Negro Ensemble Company 
Day of Absence 
Thursday, February 6 @ 7:30 PM 
Friday, February 7 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, February 8 @ 2 PM 
 
Shemekia Copeland 
Friday, February 7 @ 8 PM 
 
RUBBERBAND 
Reckless Underdog 
Friday, February 14 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, February 15 @ 2 PM 
 
Rafiq Bhatia with Chris Pattishall 
Sunday, February 23 @ 7 PM 
 
Ricercar Consort & Céline Scheen, soprano 
Thursday, March 3 @ 7:30 PM 
 
Jontavious Willis 
Friday, March 7 @ 8 PM 
 
DENTRO 
Thursday, March 13 @ 7:30 PM 
Friday, March 14 @ 8 PM  
Saturday, March 15 @ 2 PM 
 
Rennie Harris Puremovement 
American Street Dancer 
Friday, March 14 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, March 15 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, March 15 @ 8 PM 



 
 
Angélique Kidjo 
Saturday, March 22 @ 8 PM 
 
Kronos Quartet 
Sunday, March 30 @ 7 PM 
 
The 7 Fingers 
Duel Reality 
Saturday, April 5 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, April 5 @ 8 PM 
 
Jordi Savall & Hespèrion XXI 
Music of Fire & Love 
Thursday, April 10 @ 7:30 PM 
 
Patty Griffin 
Sunday, April 27 @ 7 PM 
 
Malandain Ballet Biarritz 
The Seasons 
Friday, May 2 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, May 3 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, May 3 @ 8 PM 
 
360 ALLSTARS 
Sunday, May 4 @ 4:30 PM 
 
Lakecia Benjamin 
Friday, May 9 @ 8 PM 
 
Old Crow Medicine Show 
Thursday, May 22 @ 7:30 PM 
 
Parsons Dance 
Friday, May 30 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, May 31 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, May 31 @ 8 PM 
 
Toll the Bell  
Friday, June 6 @ 1 PM 
Saturday, June 7 @ 2 PM 


